THE DATASHEET OF
F75-10-M
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
B
AA
B
12

[7,0]
 0.07
[1,7]
 0.08
[2,0]
 0.11
[2,8]
F78-8  5/16 [8,0]  0.31
[8,0]
 0.07
[1,7]
 0.08
[2,0]
 0.11
[2,8]
 F78-10  13/32 [10,0]  0.39
[10,0]
 0.07
[1,7]
 0.08
[2,0]
 0.11
[2,8]
 F78-12  15/32 [12,0]  0.47
[12,0]
 0.07
[1,7]
 0.08
[2,0]
 0.11
[2,8]
 F78-15  19/32 [15,0]  0.59
[15,0]
 0.07
[1,7]
 0.08
[2,0]
 0.11
[2,8]
 F78-18  23/32 [18,0]  0.71
[18,0]
 0.07
[1,7]
 0.08
[2,0]
 0.11
[2,8]
 F78-20  25/32 [20,0]  0.79
[20,0]
 0.07
[1,7]
 0.08

CT-1003
CT-1090
 ^^CD-090
CT-1123
CT-1160
CT-1170
  #CT-2523CH
F80-8  5/16 [8,0]  0.31
[8,0]
 0.09
[2,2]
 0.10
[2,5]
 0.13
[3,4]
 F80-10  13/32 [10,0]  0.39
[10,0]
 0.09
[2,2]
 0.10
[2,5]
 0.13
[3,4]
 F80-12  15/32 [12,0]  0.47
[12,0]
 0.09
[2,2]
 0.10
[2,5]
 0.13
[3,4]
 F80-15  19/32 [15,0]  0.59
[15,0]
 0.09
[2,2]
 0.10
[2,5]
 0.13
[3,4]
 F80-18  23/32 [18,0]  0.71
[18,0]
 0.09
[2,2]
 0.10
[2,5]
 0.13
[3,4]
 F80-20  25/32 [20,0]  0.79
[20,0]
 0.09
[2,2]
 0.10
[2,5]
 0.13
[3,4]
F81-9
12 [4,00]
 11/32 [8,0]
 G, K, M
 0.35
[9,0]
 0.11
[2,8]
 0.13
[3,2]
 0.16
[4,0]
 F81-10  13/32 [10,0]  0.39
[10,0]
 0.11
[2,8]
 0.13
[3,2]
 0.16
[4,0]
 F81-12  15/32 [12,0]  0.47
[12,0]
 0.11
[2,8]
 0.13
[3,2]
 0.16
[4,0]
 F81-15  19/32 [15,0]  0.59
[15,0]
 0.11
[2,8]
 0.13
[3,2]
 0.16
[4,0]
 F81-18  23/32 [18,0]  0.71
[18,0]
 0.11
[2,8]
 0.13
[3,2]
 0.16
[4,0]
 F81-20  25/32 [20,0]  0.79
[20,0]
 0.11
[2,8]
 0.13

 0.39
[10,0]
 0.14
[3,5]
 0.15
[3,9]
 0.19
[4,7] CT-1002
++CT-1003
CT-1090
 ^^CD-090
CT-1123
CT-1160
CT-1170
  #CT-2523CH
 F82-12  15/32 [12,0]  0.47
[12,0]
 0.14
[3,5]
 0.15
[3,9]
 0.19
[4,7]
 F82-15  19/32 [15,0]  0.59
[15,0]
 0.14
[3,5]
 0.15
[3,9]
 0.19
[4,7]
 F82-18  23/32 [18,0]  0.71
[18,0]
 0.14
[3,5]
 0.15
[3,9]
 0.19
[4,7]
 F82-20  25/32 [20,0]  0.79
[20,0]
 0.14
[3,5]
 0.15

[4,5]
 0.19
[4,9]
 0.23
[5,8]
++CT-1003
++CT-1004
^CT-1090
 ^^CD-090
CT-1104
CT-1123
CT-1160
CT-1170
 #CT-2504CH
 #CT-2523CH
 F83-15  19/32 [15,0]  0.59
[15,0]
 0.18
[4,5]
 0.19
[4,9]
 0.23
[5,8]
 F83-18  23/32 [18,0]  0.71
[18,0]
 0.18
[4,5]
 0.19
[4,9]
 0.23
[5,8]
 F83-20  25/32 [20,0]  0.79
[20,0]
 0.18
[4,5]
 0.19
[4,9]
 0.23
[5,8]
 F83-25  31/32 [25,0]  0.98
[25,0]
 0.18
[4,5]
 0.19

F84-12
6 [16,0]
 15/32 [12,0]
 G, H, I, K, M
 0.47
[12,0]
 0.23
[5,8]
 0.24
[6,2]
 0.30
[7,5]
++CT-1004
CT-1104
#CT-2504CH
F84-15  19/32 [15,0]  0.59
[15,0]
 0.23
[5,8]
 0.24
[6,2]
 0.30
[7,5]
F84-18  23/32 [18,0]  0.71
[18,0]
 0.23
[5,8]
 0.24
[6,2]
 0.30
[7,5]
F84-20  25/32 [20,0]  0.79
[20,0]
 0.23
[5,8]
 0.24
[6,2]
 0.30
[7,5]
F84-25  31/32 [25,0]  0.98
[25,0]
 0.23
[5,8]
 0.24
[6,2]
 0.30
[7,5]
F84-32  1-1/4 [32,0]  1.26
[32,0]
 0.23
[5,8]
 0.24
[6,2]
 0.30
[7,5]
F85-12
 4 [25]
 15/32 [12,0]
 G, H, I, K, M
 0.47
[12,0]
 0.29
[7,3]
 0.30
[7,7]
 0.37
[9,5]
CT-1005
F85-15  19/32 [15,0]  0.59
[15,0]
 0.29
[7,3]
 0.30
[7,7]
 0.37
[9,5]
F85-18  23/32 [18,0]  0.71
[18,0]
 0.29
[7,3]
 0.30
[7,7]
 0.37
[9,5]
F85-25  31/32 [25,0]  0.98
[25,0]
 0.29
[7,3]
 0.30
[7,7]
 0.37
[9,5]
F85-32  1 1/4 [32,0]  1.26
[32,0]
 0.29
[7,3]
 0.30